
SAPORI
ITALIAN RESTAURANT & BAR



Spaghetti Carbonara 
Spaghetti tossed in a crispy pancetta, parmesan, egg yolk, cream

Spaghetti Bolognese 
Spaghetti with slow cooked beef and tomato ragù

Lasagna Emiliana 
Pasta layers, beef ragù, bechamel and parmesan, oven baked with

mozzarella

Penne Pollo e Chorizo 
Penne pasta with chicken, chorizo, tomato and cream sauce

Penne Pollo Primavera 
Penne pasta with chicken, broccoli, carrots, peas, mozzarella, cream

and toasted pine nuts

Tagliatelle al Salmone 
Tagliatelle with flaked salmon, asparagus, peas, cherry tomato in a

tomato and cream sauce

Ravioli Ricotta e Spinaci (V)
Pasta parcels with ricotta and spinach in tomato and cream sauce

Tagliatelle Sapori 
Tagliatelle with king prawns, zucchini, chilli, cherry tomato in a garlic

butter sauce

Penne Arrabbiata (V)
Penne pasta with chilli, garlic and tomato sauce 

Spaghetti Marinara 
Spaghetti with mix shell fish in a lightly spicy tomato sauce

Risotto alle Verdure (V)
Arborio rice with mushrooms and asparagus in a cream sauce

Risotto al Caprino 
Arborio rice in tomato sauce with pancetta and peas topped up with

warm goat cheese

Gnocchi Calabrese 
Gnocchi with garlic, broccoli, nduja sausage and cream

Agnolotti all’Aragosta 
Pasta parcels with lobster in a tomato and cream sauce

Penne alla Norma 
Penne pasta in tomato sauce with aubergine and 

pecorino cheese

Pasta al Forno 
Oven baked penne pasta with broccoli, mushrooms, chicken and

gorgonzola

Calamari Fritti 
Crispy fried calamari with roast garlic and lemon salsa

Gamberoni Diavola 
Sautéed garlic king prawns in a chilli butter sauce served with toasted bread

Costine di Maiale (Ribs) 
Tender pork ribs in bbq sauce

Cozze alla Crema 
Mussels sautéed with garlic and white wine cream sauce served with toasted bread

(STARTERS)

APPETISER - 12" HAND STREACH PIZZA BASE 

Italian Bread Selection (V)

Bruschetta Romana (V) 

Bruschetta Caprino e Cipolla (V) 

£9.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£6.95

£7.95

£8.95

Penne alla Carne 
Penne pasta with chicken, pancetta, chorizo, chilli and tomato sauce

Tagliatelle N’duja 
Tagliatelle pasta with garlic, prawns, cherry tomato cooked with n’duja
sauce

Risotto alla Zucca (V)
Butternut squash, goat cheese in a tomato and cream sauce

Risotto Pescatora 
Seafood risotto

Prosciutto e Mozzarella 
Parma ham and mozzarella fior di latte

Arancini

Caprese Salad 

Funghi Ripieni  

Pane all’aglio (V)

Pane Aglio e Pomodoro (V)

Pane Aglio e Mozzarella (V)

(12 INCH HAND STRETCHED PIZZA BASE)

Margherita (V)
Tomato and mozzarella with a pinch of oregano

Regina
Tomato, mozzarella, ham and mushroom

Capricciosa
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, artichokes, olives

Vegetariana (V)
Tomato, mozzarella, seasonal veg

Calzone 
Folded pizza with tomato, mozzarella, chicken, ham, pepperoni 

served with bolognese sauce

Pepperoni 
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni

Caprina (V) 
Tomato, mozzarella, goat cheese, caramelised onions 

with rocket and parmesan

Diavola 
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, onions, nduja sausage

Meat Feast 
Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, pepperoni, ham, meatballs

Sapori 
Tomato, mozzarella, parma ham, rocket, parmesan flakes

4 Stagioni 
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, olives, egg

Norma (V) 
Tomato, mozzarella, aubergine, pine nuts and basil oil

Versuvio (Hot)
Tomato, mozzarella, nduja, pepperoni, chicken, and chilli

Salmone 
Pan fried salmon fillet with creamy leeks, cherry tomatoes and veg

Branzino 
Pan fried seabass fillet with king prawns and spinach in a garlic cream

and tomato sauce, with fries or veg

Gambas 
King prawns wrapped in parma ham in a creamy white wine sauce with

cherry tomatoes and veg

Insalata Cesare 
Romaine lettuce, chicken, pancetta, anchovies, parmesan shavings,

cesar dressing topped with a poached egg

Insalata Salmone 
Pan fried salmon with a mixed seasonal salad and house dressing

Insalata Caprino (V)
Fried goat cheese, onion jam, cherry tomatoes, olives, 

rocket and balsamic glaze

Insalata Halloumi (V)
Pan fried halloumi cheese, rocket, cherry tomatoes, onion, bread

crumbs and balsamic glaze

(FISH DISHES)

(SALADS)

(MEAT DISHES)

Pollo Sapori
Chicken breast with asparagus, wrapped in parma ham, cooked in a

white wine creamy sauce served with french fries

Pollo alla Valdostana 
Golden crumbed chicken breast topped with ham and mozzarella

served with spaghetti pomodoro

Pollo ai Funghi 
Chicken breast cooked in a rich creamy mushrooms sauce served with

french fries

Pollo con Gamberi 
Chicken breast with king prawns, cherry tomatoes and peppers in

cream and tomato sauce with veg

Pollo al Pepe 
Chicken breast with a classic peppercorn sauce served with french

fries or veg

Costine di Maiaie
Succulent pork ribs in bbq sauce served with french fries

Lamb Shank 
Slow cooked lamb shank with red wine sauce served on mash potato‌

£10.95

£8.95

£9.50

£9.50

£7.95

£8.95

£9.50

£12.95

Fritto di Pesce 

(FOR 2 PEOPLE) Deep fried calamari, prawns, mussels, sea bass fillet with sweet

chilli and garlic mayo dip

Funghi all’aglio

Polpette 
Homemade meatballs in a rich tomato sauce served with toasted bread

Pane Americano 
Hand stretched pizza base with bacon and caramelised onions

Marinated Olives

Fillet Steak 10oz
Served with mushrooms, plum tomatoes and hand cut chips

Sirloin Steak 10oz
Served with mushrooms, plum tomatoes and hand cut chips

Tagliata di Manzo 
Sliced sirloin steak with rocket, cherry tomato, parmesan and balsamic

glaze

With our grilled dishes choose from the following sauce to

accompany your meal:

Green peppercorn, red wine, mushroom sauce 

Butcher Party 
Sirloin steak, marinated chicken, pork ribs, meatballs, seasonal veg,

chunky chips, and gravy 

Cannellone alla Zucca (V)
Fresh rolled pasta filled with roasted butternut squash, spinach, goat cheese in

tomato and cream sauce

Parmigiana di Melanzane (V) 
Layers of aubergines with tomato sauce, basil, mozzarella and parmesan, oven

baked and topped up with pecorino cheese

(ON THE GRILL)

(SIDES)

Seasonal Vegetables 

Tomato and Onion Salad 

Spinach and Cream with Toasted Almond 

Hand Cut Chips 

French Fries 

Mixed Salad 

Rocket, Cherry Tomato and Parmesan Salad 

Homemade Bread

23.95

£8.95

£9.95

£4.95

£9.95

£3.50

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£6.00 

£2.50

Selection of homemade Italian breads served with grissini, evo oil, balsamic glaze

Toasted Italian bread topped with fresh tomatoes, basil, mozzarella fior di latte 

Toasted Italian bread topped with goat cheese, balsamic onions

Hand stretched pizza base with garlic

Hand stretched pizza base with garlic, tomato sauce and basil

Hand stretched pizza base with garlic and mozzarella

 (V) 

Deep fried rice balls stuffed with mozzarella and parmesan served in a romesco sauce

(V) 

Sliced tomato, mozzarella fior di latte, basil oil

 (V)

Baked mushrooms filled with garlic, spinach and goat cheese on a bed of rocket

CARNE
 

 (V) 

Creamy garlic mushrooms served with toasted bread

  (V) 

Finest olives dressed with evo oil, chilli, garlic, parsley and mint

ANTIPASTI 

STUZZICHINI 

PASTA AND RISOTTO

PIZZA 

INSALATE 

CONTORNI 

VEGETARIANI  (V)

ALLA GRIGLIA 

Add Chicken 

 Please get in touch with a member of
staff if you have any allergies

£14.95

£13.95

£14.95

£15.95

£15.95

£17.95

£16.95

£17.95

£14.50
£2.50

£18.95

£13.95

£14.95

£15.95

£18.95

£13.95

£13.95

£15.95

£17.95

£14.95

£18.95

£12.95

£13.95

£14.95

£13.95

£15.95

£13.95

£15.95

£15.95

£16.50

£15.95

£15.95

£13.95

£15.50

£13.95

£12.95

£11.95

PESCE

£21.95

£20.95

£19.95

£23.95

£20.95

£21.95

£23.95

£15.95

£15.95

£32.95

£27.95

£28.95

£49.95

£22.95

£21.95

£24.95

Pane Aglio e Piccante (V) £9.95
Hand stretched pizza base with garlic and tomato, chilli and onions

£4.00


