

ITALIAN RESTAURANT & BAR

STUZZICHINI APPETISER - 12" HAND STREACH PIZZA BASE

Italian Bread Selection (V) Selection of homemade Italian breads served with grissini, evo oil, balsamic glaze	£6.95	Pane all'aglio (V) Hand stretched pizza base with garlic	£7.95	Marinated Olives (V) Finest olives dressed with evo oil, chilli, garlic, parsley and mint	£4.95
Bruschetta Romana (V) Toasted Italian bread topped with fresh tomatoes, basil, mozzarella fior di latte	£7.95	Pane Aglio e Pomodoro (V) Hand stretched pizza base with garlic, tomato sauce and basil	£8.95	Pane Americano Hand stretched pizza base with bac <mark>on and c</mark> aramelised onions	£9.95
Bruschetta Caprino e Cipolla (V) Toasted Italian bread topped with goat cheese, balsamic onions	£8.95	Pane Aglio e Mozzarella (V) Hand stretched pizza base with garlic and mozzarella	£9.50	Pane Aglio e Piccante (V) Hand stretched pizza base with garlic and tomato, chilli and onions	£9.95

ANTIPASTI (STARTERS)

Calamari Fritti Crispy fried calamari with roast garlic and lemon salsa	£9.95	Prosciutto e Mozzarella Parma ham and mozzarella fior di latte	£10.95	Funghi all'aglio(v) Creamy garlic mushrooms served with toasted bread	£8.95
Gamberoni Diavola Sautéed garlic king prawns in a chilli butter sauce served with toasted bread	£11.95	Arancini (V) Deep fried rice balls stuffed with mozzarella and parmesan served in a romesco sauce	£8.95	Polpette Homemade meatballs in a rich tomato sauce served with toasted bread	£9.95
Costine di Maiale (Ribs) Tender pork ribs in bbq sauce	£10.95	Caprese Salad (V) Sliced tomato, mozzarella fior di latte, basil oil	£9.50	Fritto di Pesce	23.95
Cozze alla Crema Mussels sautéed with garlic and white wine cream sauce served with toasted bread	£10.95	Funghi Ripieni(V) Baked mushrooms filled with garlic, spinach and goat cheese on a bed of rocket	£9.50	(FOR 2 PEOPLE) Deep fried calamari, prawns, mussels, sea bass fillet with sweet chilli and garlic mayo dip	

£15.95

£15.50

PASTA AND RISOTTO

Agnolotti all'Aragosta

Penne alla Norma

pecorino cheese

gorgonzola

Pasta al Forno

Pasta parcels with lobster in a tomato and cream sauce

Oven baked penne pasta with broccoli, mushrooms, chicken and

Penne pasta in tomato sauce with aubergine and

Spaghetti Carbonara	£14.95
Spaghetti tossed in a crispy pancetta, parmesan, egg yolk, c	ream
Spaghetti Bolognese	£13.95
Spaghetti with slow cooked beef and tomato ragù	
Lasagna Emiliana	£14.95
Pasta layers, beef ragù, bechamel and parmesan, oven bake mozzarella	ed with
Penne Pollo e Chorizo	£15.95
Penne pasta with chicken, chorizo, tomato and cream sauce	
Penne Pollo Primavera	£15.95
Penne pasta with chicken, broccoli, carrots, peas, mozzarella	
and toasted pine nuts	
Tagliatelle al Salmone	£17.95
Tagliatelle with flaked salmon, asparagus, peas, cherry toma	to in a
tomato and cream sauce	
Ravioli Ricotta e Spinaci (V)	£16.95
Pasta parcels with ricotta and spinach in tomato and cream	sauce
Tagliatelle Sapori	£17.95
Tagliatelle with king prawns, zucchini, chilli, cherry tomato in	a garlic
butter sauce	
Penne Arrabbiata (V)	£14.50
Penne pasta with chilli, garlic and tomato sauce Add Chicken	£2.50
Spaghetti Marinara	£18.95
Spaghetti with mix shell fish in a lightly spicy tomato sauce	
Risotto alle Verdure (V)	£13.95
Arborio rice with mushrooms and asparagus in a cream saud	ce
Risotto al Caprino	£14.95
Arborio rice in tomato sauce with pancetta and peas topped	l up with
warm goat cheese	
Gnocchi Calabrese	£15.95
Gnocchi with garlic, broccoli, nduja sausage and cream	

£18.95

£13.95

£13.95

Penne pasta with chicken, pancetta, chorizo, chilli and toma Tagliatelle N'duja	eto sauce £17.95
Tagliatelle pasta with garlic, prawns, cherry tomato cooked sauce	with n'duja
Risotto alla Zucca (V)	£14.95
Butternut squash, goat cheese in a tomato and cream saud	
Risotto Pescatora Seafood risotto	£18.95
Sediood lisotto	
PIZZA (12 INCH HAND STRETCHED PIZZA BA	ASE)
Margherita (V)	£12.95
Tomato and mozzarella with a pinch of oregano	
Regina	£13.95
Tomato, mozzarella, ham and mushroom	
Capricciosa	£14.95
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, artichokes, olives	
Vegetariana (V)	£13.95
Tomato, mozzarella, seasonal veg	
Calzone	£15.95
Folded pizza with tomato, mozzarella, chicken, ham, peppe	eroni
served with bolognese sauce	£13.95
Pepperoni	113.95
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni	£15.95
Caprina (V)	215.55
Tomato, mozzarella, goat cheese, caramelised onions with rocket and parmesan	
Diavola	£15.95
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, onions, nduja sausage	- A
Meat Feast	£16.50
Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, pepperoni, ham, meatballs	210.50
Sapori	£15.95
Tomato, mozzarella, parma ham, rocket, parmesan flakes	
4 Stagioni	£15.95
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, olives, e	gg
Norma (V)	£13.95

Tomato, mozzarella, aubergine, pine nuts and basil oil

Tomato, mozzarella, nduja, pepperoni, chicken, and chilli

Versuvio (Hot)

Penne alla Carne

INSALATE (SALADS)

Insalata Cesare	£12.95
Romaine lettuce, chicken, pancetta, anchovies, parmesa	n shavings,
cesar dressing topped with a poached egg	242.00
Insalata Salmone	£13.95
Pan fried salmon with a mixed seasonal salad and house	e dressing £12.95
Insalata Caprino (V)	212.93
Fried goat cheese, onion jam, cherry tomatoes, olives,	
rocket and balsamic glaze	£11.95
Insalata Halloumi (V) Pan fried halloumi cheese, rocket, cherry tomatoes, onior	
crumbs and balsamic glaze	i, bread
CARNE (MEAT DISHES)	
Pollo Sapori	£21.95
Chicken breast with asparagus, wrapped in parma ham,	cooked in a
white wine creamy sauce served with french fries	
Pollo alla Valdostana	£20.95
Golden crumbed chicken breast topped with ham and m served with spaghetti pomodoro	ıozzarella
Pollo ai Funghi	£19.95
Chicken breast cooked in a rich creamy mushrooms sau french fries	ce served wit
Pollo con Gamberi	£23.95
Chicken breast with king prawns, cherry tomatoes and p cream and tomato sauce with veg	eppers in
Pollo al Pepe	£20.95
Chicken breast with a classic peppercorn sauce served fries or veg	with french
Costine di Maiai <mark>e</mark>	£21.95
Succulent pork ribs in bbq sauce served with french fries	

VEGETARIANI (V)

baked and topped up with pecorino cheese

Cannellone alla Zucca (V)	£15.95
Fresh rolled pasta filled with roasted butternut squash, spinach, goo	at cheese in
tomato and cream sauce	
Parmigiana di Melanzane (V)	£15.95
Layers of aubergines with tomato sauce, basil, mozzarella and parn	nesan, oven

Slow cooked lamb shank with red wine sauce served on mash potato

£23.95

ALLA GRIGLIA (ON THE GRILL)

Fillet Steak 10oz	£32.95
Served with mushrooms, plum tomatoes and hand cut chips	
Sirloin Steak 10oz	£27.95
Served with mushrooms, plum tomatoes and hand cut chips	
Tagliata di Manzo	£28.95
Sliced sirloin steak with rocket, cherry tomato, parmesan and	balsamic
glaze	

With our grilled dishes choose from the following sauce to accompany your meal:

Green peppercorn	, red wine, mushroom sauce	£4.0

Butcher Party	£49.95
Butcher Party	279

Sirloin steak, marinated chicken, pork ribs, meatballs, seasonal veg, chunky chips, and gravy

PESCE (FISH DISHES)

Salmone	£22.95
Pan fried salmon fillet with creamy leeks, cherry tomatoes a	nd veg
Branzino	£21.95
Pan fried seabass fillet with king prawns and spinach in a gar	rlic cream

and tomato sauce, with fries or veg

Gambas	£24.95
King prawns wrapped in parma ham in a creamy white wine	sauce with

cherry tomatoes and veg

CONTORNI (SIDES)

Seasonal Vegetables	£3.50
Tomato and Onion Salad	£3.00
Spinach and Cream with Toasted Almond	£4.00
Hand Cut Chips	£4.00
French Fries	£3.50
Mixed Salad	£4.00
Rocket, Cherry Tomato and Parmesan Salad	£6.00
Homemade Bread	£2.50

Please get in touch with a member of staff if you have any allergies